Version: 1/01/Il/X/0410
www.ziegler-instruments.com 1 | 3
©
Z
ie
gl
er
In

0
Ordering Information
Ordering example
Type
FML
Front Dimension
96 96mm x 96mm
144 144mm x 144mm
Measuring Ranges Refer to table inside
*1
Front facia Normal glass
*3
Antiglare glass
*1Colour of Bezel Black
*3
Red, Blue, Yellow, White
*1
Position of use Vertical
0*3
on request 0....180
Terminal Protection Full sized polycarbonate back cover
Rated voltages Refer to table inside
*1Dial Standard scale same as measuring range
*3
Blank dial with division
*3
Additional lettering on request
*3
Additional numbering on request
*3
Coloured marking red or green
*3
Coloured sector red or green
*1
Logo ZIEGLER
*1
Standard
*3
Please clearly add the desired specifications while ordering
Specifications are subject to change without notice (04/10)
0
Pointer type frequency meter, 240 scale
FML 96 measuring range 45 ... 50 ... 55Hz, rated voltage AC 230V.
Standard Measuring Ranges
Frequency Range
45.....50.....55Hz
45.....55.....65Hz
55.....60.....65Hz
360...400...440Hz
380...400...420Hz
Rated input voltage
57.7 V
63.5V
100 V
110 V
115 V
120 V
127V
208 V
220 V
230 V
240 V
289 V
380 V
400 V
415 V
440 V
500 V
Frequencies are measured with a built in electronic transducer &
moving coil indicator. Moving coil movement has pivots of very high